

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1446 OF 2002

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BABU RAM AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 19/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Siwach,Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sharma,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Nayar,Adv.

Mr. Aditya N.Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Chohan,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sharma,Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The connect Civil Appeal No. 1447/02 arising out of the common judgment is not placed

before this Court today. The same may be placed along with this appeal.

List these appeals on 2nd February, 2006. Learned counsel for the appellant-State of

Haryana to receive definite instructions. To be treated as part-heard.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master